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Bid No:       A002-2015/16 Closing Date:       28-Oct-15

Department:

                                                                                                                                                                               RANDS CENTS
1 AS PER RATES
2

3 PEKILE EMPIRE TRADINF PTY LTD JV PZL PROJECTS

4 IMICABANGO YETH BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

5

6

7

8

9

10 SIKHUMBULAKWENZA TRADING ENTERPRISE CC

11 NZAA CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

12 MUNTUKAZANA TRADING ENTERPRISE

13

14 ZOMZILIWE CONSTRUCTION CC

15 UTHINGO NATIONAL PROJECTS

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

Newcastle Municipality

TECHNICAL SERVICES

0 Bids Received Amount

INSTALLATION OF WATER METERS AND ASSOCIATED WORKS ON AS AND WHEN REQUIRED BASIS

DLONGWANE GENERAL TRADING CC

KUNTWELA ENZANSI VENTURES PTY LTD

SILIMASONKE CIVIL ENGINEERING CC

MAGEBA CAPITAL PROJECTS CC

NONGAFA CONSTRUCTION CC

THUTHU'S SUPPLY SERVICES

SAMAGCWABE TRADING

LEGENT INTERNATIONAL TRADING


